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April 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 123,590,102 76,531,603
Clear PET 66,664,691 36,972,708
Coloured PET 6,235,982 3,157,917
Glass 51,944,514 30,996,989
HDPE 4,195,311 1,866,414
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 14,260,553 3,255,057
Steel 429,115 126,802
Other 102,351 48,544
Total 267,422,619 152,956,034

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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March 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

137,136,336

81,967,227

7,193,700

52,074,171

5,455,422

13,004,606

453,830

117,678

297,402,970

76,280,401

37,361,248

3,204,825

30,858,685

1,861,813

3,388,973

145,924

136,745

153,238,615

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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February 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

97,843,419

68,387,706

7,088,811

37,381,013

4,251,963

11,210,004

503,228

162,406

226,828,550

75,458,385

37,695,767

3,150,203

31,278,503

1,786,189

3,125,718

130,623

238,412

152,863,799

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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January 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

120,679,578

74,201,800

8,181,511

51,368,816

4,003,119

15,979,043

507,476

220,505

275,141,848

90,988,505

43,683,170

3,769,018

39,121,629

1,990,462

3,185,476

166,061

342,227

183,246,548

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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December 2024

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 167,174,138 88,422,474
Clear PET 88,021,684 42,727,885
Coloured PET 6,869,526 3,768,763
Glass 69,447,039 36,812,895
HDPE 5,030,421 2,154,274
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 9,417,157 3,909,893
Steel 397,543 153,354
Other 299,457 76,933
Total 346,656,965 178,026,471

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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November 2024

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 144,231,434 79,114,880
Clear PET 75,437,439 37,804,738
Coloured PET 7,164,505 3,316,300
Glass 65,603,880 32,583,648
HDPE 4,736,011 2,019,845
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 12,533,543 3,702,608
Steel 552,368 123,228
Other 213,069 55,305
Total 310,472,249 158,720,551

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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October 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

133,164,038

70,827,776

7,510,140

60,890,446

4,411,389

14,487,229

439,109

138,103

291,868,230

79,728,768

36,571,635

3,161,729

33,214,954

1,968,760

3,589,089

116,596

50,706

158,402,236

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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September 2024

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 142,685,076 78,477,922
Clear PET 75,160,878 35,879,967
Coloured PET 7,688,748 3,120,803
Glass 55,709,317 32,409,080
HDPE 5,438,565 2,084,771
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 14,293,285 3,708,884
Steel 444,128 111,072
Other 111,200 68,937
Total 301,531,197 155,861,434

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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August 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

112,768,520

65,053,707

5,598,224

49,965,969

4,384,207

12,899,425

417,096

132,499

251,219,647

73,886,336

32,534,899

2,848,022

30,728,835

1,934,372

3,458,824

99,782

66,335

145,557,404

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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July 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

125,604,376

59,687,005

5,755,664

55,319,574

4,303,015

14,907,427

381,369

117,052

266,075,482

70,049,476

30,592,439

2,693,344

30,234,174

1,836,675

3,047,827

99,830

66,506

138,620,272

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



